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Name in Chinese Name in English Date of Registration

RNC0000013

RNC0000023

RNC0000021

RNC0000020

RNC0000019

RNC0000018

RNC0000022

S/ CHAN SIU CHEE SOPHIA
KING MARCELLA MONICA MARY

FL DLk LAT ELIM
LINHAM KIERA MARIE (formerly registered as SIMS
KIERA MARIE)
PILLING LAURA ELIZABETH (formerly registered as
MAYES LAURA ELIZABETH)

TRk TANG HIEM MONG HELENA

THIANG ODILE MEI KIM

*dkkk End Of Report kkidk

23/11/1994
24/09/2021
03/12/2015
04/12/2013
02/12/2013
09/01/1997

13/09/2017



