

**Nursing Council of Hong Kong**  
**List of Full Registration**

**Selection Criteria:**

Registration Type: Division 1, Part IV

Profession: NC

Report ID: RP01

Page: 1 of 1

Print Time: 05/01/2026 14:43:20

List: Full List as at 31/12/2025

No. of Register: 7

<b>Registration No.</b>	<b>Name in Chinese</b>	<b>Name in English</b>	<b>Date of Registration</b>
RNC0000013	陳肇始	CHAN SIU CHEE SOPHIA	23/11/1994
RNC0000023		KING MARCELLA MONICA MARY	24/09/2021
RNC0000021	黎以琳	LAI ELIM	03/12/2015
RNC0000020		LINHAM KIERA MARIE (formerly registered as SIMS KIERA MARIE)	04/12/2013
RNC0000019		PILLING LAURA ELIZABETH (formerly registered as MAYES LAURA ELIZABETH)	02/12/2013
RNC0000018	鄧謙望	TANG HIEM MONG HELENA	09/01/1997
RNC0000022		THIANG ODILE MEI KIM	13/09/2017

\*\*\*\*\* End Of Report \*\*\*\*\*